3200:
Fornaris
Alhayek

800:
Ekonomou
Chaundry
Apellido
Sak

White
Williams
Molloy
Cavasos
Lane
Cunningham
Pittacora
Carlson

Co Pearson
Rohan

1600:
Furmanek

Miranda-Gale

Walter
Molloy
McGrath
LeGrand
Spaagaren
Ch Pearson
Davis
White
Carollo
Mathas
Claure
Carlson

Co Pearson
Spence
Rohan

4 x 400:
Apellido
Pittacora
LeGrand
Ekonomou

73-78 (2:31) 80-80 (5:12) 83-82-86-72 (5:25)
72-79 (2:32) 80-79 (5:12) 83-82-86-75 (5:28)

2:12.8
62.0-71.1
2:16.0
64.4-71.8
65.4—71.2
62.3—75.8
66.4-74.0
67.1-74.2
2:21.4
2:21.8
2:23.9
2:27.5
2:37.8
2:42.6

62-74 (2:17) 77-73
63-74 (2:18) 77-72
64-72 (2:16) 78-75

68-79 (2:28) (2:36)

71-79 (2:30) 79-75

69-82 (2:29) 89-86

75-86 (2:41) 91-84
76-83 (2:49) 93-78
70-87 (2:38) 96-88
87-96 (3:04) 98-87

59.8
63.8
66.0
58.8
4:08.4

Stagg/CS at L-Way West

April 17,2018

40 degrees, calm, dropping to cold

2:13.5*

2:16.2
2:17.0
2:18.1
2:20.2
2:20.4

4:47.5
4:48.2*
4:51.0
5:03.8*
5:04.1
5:04.9*
5:05.6*
5:10.3*
5:21.2%
5:22.3
5:27.6
5:29.7
5:34.9
5:37.4
5:40.6
5:43.8
6:10.2

10:37.1%
10:40.5*

Cunningham 62.5

Sak 61.0

Williams 61.9

Lane 59.3
4:04.7



